
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Barnett, 

WelletanzKatherine Ratliff 70.962% 1184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019168

Chaska XfPippa Moon 70.769% 2184.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019162

ReginaWendy Robinson 64.615% 3168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201971

GamblerTracy Patton 60.192% 4156.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201986

Its In The CardsTaylor Rae Laney 48.654% 5126.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019197

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Barnett, 

Der FieteElizabeth Bortuzzo 75.690% 1219.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019212

Shierra MadreAnn Vander Veen 66.552% 2193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201990

Catalina YcJill Allard 61.034% 3177.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201987

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 57.241% 4166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201961

Willow SsBevin Dugan OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201950

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Barnett, 

Der FieteElizabeth Bortuzzo 71.379% 1207.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019212

Blew By YouChacea Sundman 64.655% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019153

Sullivan BallouRohena Armstrong 63.793% 2185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

Shierra MadreAnn Vander Veen 63.276% 3183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201990

ReginaWendy Robinson 63.276% 4183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201971

Billy HeroChacea Sundman 63.276% 4183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019142

Dexter 209Rohena Armstrong 61.724% 6179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019191

Simon SaysEmma Doremus 55.862% 1162.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019219

First Level Test 1

 (C) Barnett, 

DebutAlexis Cwik 71.552% 1207.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019172

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 70.862% 1205.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201949

Whf West PointLaura Vandervliet 66.552% 2193.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201953

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 60.000% 2174.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201961

Billy HeroChacea Sundman 58.793% 3170.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019142

Blew By YouChacea Sundman 54.310% 4157.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019153

Skikkilds ZackoAshlyn Halliday 52.586% 1152.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019199

Lampmens Fairtale - AuroraAshlyn Halliday 44.655% 2129.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019211

First Level Test 2

 (C) Barnett, 

DebutAlexis Cwik 69.571% 1243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019172

Lexington IiAlison Eastman-lawler 68.429% 2239.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019273
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First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Barnett, 

Lexington IiAlison Eastman-lawler 63.750% 1229.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019273

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 63.194% 1227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019174

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 63.056% 2227.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019165

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 58.472% 2210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201949

SajamaCynthia Gallagher 55.417% 3199.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019183

Willow SsBevin Dugan 50.833% 3183.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201950

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Barnett, 

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 68.514% 1253.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019165

Fernhill PrezleySilva Martin 65.270% 2241.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019106

IsaacLaura Vandervliet 63.514% 3235.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019107

Drastic MeasuresMari Jones 58.784% 1217.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019100

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 56.892% 2210.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019174

La ZorroRhonda Smith 55.135% 3204.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019154

SergioMadeleine Pothier 53.243% 1197.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019193

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Barnett, 

Sportsfield EnquiryErin Risso 66.220% 1271.5Second Level, Test 2 2019102

SajamaCynthia Gallagher 55.366% 2227.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019183

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Barnett, 

RedfordBevin Dugan 68.929% 1289.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201956

ExcaliburLaura Carter 68.810% 1289.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019187

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 65.000% 2273.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019189

Kinard BattinaErin Risso 63.571% 2267.0Second Level, Test 3 2019103

CarinoMarissa Collins 60.833% 3255.5Second Level, Test 3 2019184

Drastic MeasuresMari Jones 58.929% 4247.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019100

SergioMadeleine Pothier 57.024% 1239.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019193

RicochetLisa Crowther Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019214

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Geikie, 

Luke 140Silva Martin 67.162% 1248.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019104

Am A MonsterMary Hanemayer 56.486% 2209.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019200

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Geikie, 

Am A MonsterMary Hanemayer 55.263% 1210.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019200
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Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Geikie, 

ClaptonJessica Davis 66.250% 1265.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019182

ExcaliburLaura Carter 64.500% 2258.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019187

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Geikie, 

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 63.077% 1246.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019160

Florante YfKim Pate 62.821% 1245.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019170

Outrageous TestamonyNancy Guyotte 60.641% 2236.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019198

RaniaSusan Bender 60.385% 2235.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201923

MannyJill Allard 60.385% 3235.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201974

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 58.205% 4227.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019194

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Geikie, 

Florante YfKim Pate 64.605% 1245.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019170

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Geikie, 

AragonHokan Thorn 70.735% 1240.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018155

WirianaVeronica Walsh 69.118% 2235.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018167

De KilconorNuno Santos 68.676% 3233.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018178

MalachiBevin Dugan 60.588% 4206.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018156

CosworthAlexis Cwik 60.294% 5205.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018179

Master FriskyEmma Lomangino 58.676% 6199.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018181

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Geikie, 

FantaseaCarol Brewer 63.529% 1216.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018188

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Geikie, 

Dexter STami Batts 61.471% 1209.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018169

WicketKathy Viele 59.853% 2203.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2018210

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Geikie, 

Elfen String Of PearlsAmelia Lyon 68.804% 1316.5FEI Grand Prix 2018166

Parsifal BrhRachel Chowanec 68.043% 2313.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 201834

DjangoHokan Thorn 68.043% 3313.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 201893

MacaoElizabeth Bortuzzo 61.957% 4285.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018213

Commander IiAnna Kristen Paysinger 57.826% 5266.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018196
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FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Geikie, 

DonneurKatherine Lewis 73.625% 1294.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017177

ZidaneBecky Shealy 66.000% 2264.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017190

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Geikie, 

Sullivan BallouRohena Armstrong 66.552% 1193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

BonitoSilva Martin 63.649% 2235.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019105

Dexter 209Rohena Armstrong 63.621% 3184.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019191

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Geikie, 

Van WesterveldeEmily Head 71.154% 1185.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019180

Chaska XfPippa Moon 67.500% 2175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019162

GamblerTracy Patton 63.077% 3164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201986

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Geikie, 

Willow SsBevin Dugan 73.793% 1214.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201950

WelletanzKatherine Ratliff 72.241% 2209.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019168

Shierra MadreAnn Vander Veen 64.655% 3187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201990

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Geikie, 

Der FieteElizabeth Bortuzzo 76.379% 1221.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019212

Billy HeroChacea Sundman 66.897% 1194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019142

Dexter 209Rohena Armstrong 66.552% 2193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019191

ReginaWendy Robinson 64.655% 3187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201971

Sullivan BallouRohena Armstrong 64.310% 4186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

Blew By YouChacea Sundman 63.793% 5185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019153

Shierra MadreAnn Vander Veen 62.931% 6182.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201990

Simon SaysEmma Doremus 59.483% 1172.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019219

Its In The CardsTaylor Rae Laney 56.207% 2163.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019197

First Level Test 1

 (C) Geikie, 

Whf West PointLaura Vandervliet 69.483% 1201.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201953

Milagro SeJoe Bowersox 67.069% 1194.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019152

Van WesterveldeEmily Head 65.517% 2190.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019180

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 63.448% 2184.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201949

Blew By YouChacea Sundman 62.414% 3181.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019153

Billy HeroChacea Sundman 60.862% 4176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019142

Skikkilds ZackoAshlyn Halliday 54.138% 5157.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019199
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Geikie, 

DebutAlexis Cwik 69.000% 1241.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019172

Milagro SeJoe Bowersox 68.286% 2239.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019152

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Geikie, 

Der FieteElizabeth Bortuzzo 71.111% 1256.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019212

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 69.028% 2248.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019165

Russell StoverKerry Bosman 67.222% 3242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019157

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 63.472% 1228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019174

Kartier BwfElizabeth Brown 58.750% 2211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201949

ShadowfaxTessa Davis 57.083% 3205.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201961

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Geikie, 

CudaKelly Eaton 66.892% 1247.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019185

StravinskyCarolyn Wehle 66.622% 2246.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019165

SergioMadeleine Pothier 62.162% 3230.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019193

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 57.432% 4212.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019174

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Geikie, 

Kinard BattinaErin Risso 62.561% 1256.5Second Level, Test 2 2019103

SajamaCynthia Gallagher 61.098% 2250.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019183

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Geikie, 

IsaacLaura Vandervliet 70.595% 1296.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019107

Cadillac BoySandra Holden 67.857% 1285.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019163

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 66.786% 2280.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019189

CarinoMarissa Collins 64.048% 3269.0Second Level, Test 3 2019184

SergioMadeleine Pothier 61.667% 4259.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019193

Evil MunchkinSandra Holden 61.429% 5258.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019164

Sportsfield EnquiryErin Risso 61.071% 2256.5Second Level, Test 3 2019102

CudaKelly Eaton 60.238% 3253.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019185

Drastic MeasuresMari Jones 53.095% 6223.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019100

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Barnett, 

ExcaliburLaura Carter 64.189% 1237.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019187

RedfordBevin Dugan 63.243% 2234.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 201956

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Barnett, 

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 67.000% 1268.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019160

Monday, February 10, 2020 3:57 PM Page 5 of 7www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Cyndy Olliff - Stable View Farm



Victor ZKate Brown 65.875% 2263.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 201935

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Barnett, 

CosworthAlexis Cwik 72.308% 1282.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019179

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 68.462% 2267.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019160

ClaptonJessica Davis 66.538% 3259.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019182

RaniaSusan Bender 63.333% 1247.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201923

Outrageous TestamonyNancy Guyotte 61.410% 4239.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019198

MannyJill Allard 59.744% 5233.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201974

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 57.564% 6224.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019194

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Barnett, 

Florante YfKim Pate 66.711% 1253.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019170

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Barnett, 

AragonHokan Thorn 70.882% 1241.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018155

De KilconorNuno Santos 66.176% 2225.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018178

WirianaVeronica Walsh 64.706% 3220.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018167

MalachiBevin Dugan 64.559% 4219.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018156

Master FriskyEmma Lomangino 55.147% 5187.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018181

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Barnett, 

Belrano GoldSilva Martin 71.324% 1242.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018158

Cano CristalesSandra Holden 65.441% 2222.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018161

FantaseaCarol Brewer 63.294% 3215.2Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018188

French KissDruanne Hall 63.088% 4214.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018195

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Barnett, 

Dexter STami Batts 70.294% 1239.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018169

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Barnett, 

DjangoHokan Thorn 68.913% 1317.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 201893

Rosa Cha WSilva Martin 66.196% 2304.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018151

Parsifal BrhRachel Chowanec 65.543% 3301.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 201834

MacaoElizabeth Bortuzzo 60.435% 4278.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018213

ZidaneBecky Shealy 60.109% 5276.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018190

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Barnett, 

Elfen String Of PearlsAmelia Lyon 60.426% 1284.0FEI Grand Prix Special 2018166
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USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Barnett, 

Dexter 209Rohena Armstrong 69.310% 1201.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019191

Sullivan BallouRohena Armstrong 63.103% 2183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019186

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Barnett, 

Don Ryan VfKellain Augustus 71.400% 171.4JR/YR2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet39
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